Conger Jahresrangliste 2005

Stand:12.10.2005
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3850 S. Naumann

3800 J. Pechstein
3647 S. Zeyn
3840 M. Goeken
3450 O. Halle
3811 H. Bertram

3268 S. Reichenbecher

3706 N. Bischoff
3475 E. Schiller

2237 H. Rauscher

3675 G. Finweg
3770 D. Weber
3174 U. Boy
3785 R. Brokopp
3848 B. Trost
3198 M. Altmann
756 A. Rendel
3783 M. Hoof

3755 H. Deutschendorf

3770 H. Weber
2163 J. Driller

3801 M. Faltermeier

2582 Bi. Artus
3838 C. Hillmann
3810 J. Freercks
3244 A. Weeting
3783 F. Hoof
3775 D. Scherz
3591 T. Volimer

Vorschoter

G. Naumann
W. Goeken

K. Ostmeier

B. Goeken

D. Halle

S. Frehsee

I. Reichenbecher
. Niederberger
. Meissner

. Lauterbach
. Finweg

. Weber

. Boy

. Bottcher

. Will

. Schulze

W. Reibel

M. Sprink

J.M. Bergmann
D. Weber

U. Gellhaus
W. Wiech

Ba. Artus

B. Kirchner

Gi. Freercks
M. Weeting

G. Rehbein

C. Siepmann
S. Hader
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Club  DSV-Nr
HSC HA 004
HSC  HA 004
HSC HA 004
SVPb NW 153
SCRhe HA 001
CKA HAO048
CKA HAO048
SVE HA082
SCHo HO038
SVPb NW 153
YCN  BA 052
CKA  HAO048
HeiSC NW 031
SVAG MV 042
SCHo H 038
SCHo H 038
SCE RO013
SVPb NW 153
SGE HAO052
CKA  HAO048
SVPb NW 153
YCE BA228
HSC HA 004
oSV  BR009
SCWP R 020
YCN  BA 052
SVPb NW 153
ASV  HA 028

SSN02 BA 232
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Reg WF RL-Pkt
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153.33
146.17
143.13
142.60
141.21
134.00
128.56
126.03
123.36
119.42
115.33
115.27
114.85
113.32
112.69
112.53
110.17
106.54
105.38
103.32
101.34

99.61

98.05

96.65

96.11

94.43

92.54

92.23

91.04
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

2923 M. von Schleinitz
3120 P. Hosl

3800 W. Goeken
3434 A. Pfau

3738 M. Gaitanides
2518 L. Christophers
3434 E. Nalop

3501 G. Halle

2493 G. Wolf

3706 D. Niederberger
3754 Wilke Dononelli
3352 T. Hartmann
3380 T. Huynh

2319 D. Koch

3299 H. Weeting
2410 M. Rosier
3264 R. Krug

3576 P. Laska

3174 N. Boy

3153 M. Druse

3581 A. Stahl

3477 H. Haferkemper
3500 O. Lampe
3084 P. Hertlein
3695 L. Béhmer
3681 U. Birnbaum
839 T. Wessely
3819 W. Junke

3251 B. Schldgel
359 E. Puff

3777 A. Makdissi
3368 S. Miller

3513 M. Schuh

3084 S. Jungels
3880 M. Gadau

A. von Schleinitz
F. Schwarzenberger
J. Pechstein

E. Nalop

F. Gaitanides

M. Christophers

A. Pfau

U. Kolschewski

K. Wolf

N. Bischoff

Wilf. Dononelli

V. Altmann

C. Dumrese

W. Schaumann

E. Satzinger-Weeting
G. Pankoke

S. Fischer

S. Jungels

M. Boy

S. Wahls

Andre Stahl

B. Osthaus

B. Chmielewski

G. Hertlein

S. Béhmer

R. Klimpel

K. Blttner

C. Kock

K. Buttner

K. Rabovsky
L. Appeldorn
B. Muller

I. Rautenberg
B. Kretschmann
M. Jager

HSSC H 029
SSN02 BA 232
SVPb NW 153
HSC  HA 004
HSC  HA 004
OSV  BR 009
SCFL N 076
CKA HAO048
SVRG HA 024
SVE  HA 082
YCPap N 182
SCHo H 038
ASV  HA 028
WYCA N 075
YCN  BA 052
WYCA N 075
YCN  BA 052
SCHo H 038
SVPb NW 153
SVAG MV 042
SCWw H 015
SVPb NW 153
WYCA N 075
YCN  BA 052
YCN  BA 052
SCFL N 076
SCHo H 038
SGE  HA 052
YCN  BA 052
SSN02 BA 232
YCPap N 182
HSC  HA 004
SSN02 BA 232
SCHo H 038
ASV  HA 028
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88.76
88.26
87.49
85.19
84.99
83.99
83.67
79.19
77.98
75.40
74.77
74.76
72.27
70.35
69.45
69.14
67.59
66.86
65.01
61.32
60.34
59.93
55.03
54.68
53.00
46.59
45.70
42.79
42.43
40.22
38.27
35.33
31.71
21.65

4.67
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